
Ajmer - Dadar Western Urs Special/X09609X - Exp - NWR 
AII/Ajmer Junction to DDR/Dadar Western 
18h 10m - 978 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AII Ajmer Junction 23:15 0 1 0 57 482 NWR
2 BER Beawar 00:10 00:12 2m 0 2 52 45 447 NWR
3 MJ Marwar Junction 02:10 02:12 2m 0 2 140 81 269 NWR
4 FA Falna 03:01 03:03 2m 0 2 206 61 283 NWR
5 ABR Abu Road 04:40 04:50 10m 0 2 305 48 262 NWR
6 PNU Palanpur Junction 05:55 05:57 2m 0 2 357 65 231 WR
7 MSH Mahesana Junction 06:57 06:59 2m 0 2 422 30 93 WR
8 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 09:15 09:40 25m 0 2 491 54 52 WR
9 BRC Vadodara Junction 11:32 11:37 5m 0 2 591 85 36 WR
10 BH Bharuch Junction 12:27 12:29 2m 0 2 661 46 WR
11 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 13:52 13:57 5m 0 2 724 87 49 WR
12 VAPI Vapi 15:00 15:02 2m 0 2 815 79 27 WR
13 BVI Borivali 16:47 16:50 3m 0 2 954 40 18 WR
14 DDR Dadar Western 17:25 0 2 978 - 7 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (19:59)

Jun 03 2024 (19:59)

1

1


